
pos nº Apellidos Nombre Licencia Categoria Marca Neum. Ctg Alb Alm Jerz Ctg Puntos

1º 32 GARRIDO RUBIO ILDEFONSO 114662-CR Senior Extreme Pro BMW Dunlop 20 25 25 25 95

1º 32 SANCHEZ MARTIN FRANCISCO JOSE 114664 CR Senior Extreme Pro BMW Dunlop 20 25 25 25 95

2º 11 PASTOR CABRERA JOSE ANDRES 114764-CR Junior 2 Extreme One HONDA Dunlop 16 4 20 10 50

2º 11 soriano castillo antonio 114765-CR Senior Extreme One YAMAHA Dunlop 16 4 20 10 50

3º 29 De la Roja de la Roja David 114880-GU Senior SuperSport One YAMAHA Dunlop 13 9 8 3 7 40

3º 29 GARCIA ECHEGARAY SERGIO 230147 MU Junior 1 SuperSport One SUZUKI Dunlop 13 9 8 3 7 40

4º 65 garcia rendo manuel 114954-CR Senior Extreme One SUZUKI Dunlop 20 20 40

4º 65 miron garcia fernando 247802-A Senior Extreme One SUZUKI Michelin 20 20 40

5º 91 SUAREZ LAFUENTE JAVIER 114983-CR Senior Extreme Pro SUZUKI Dunlop 0 0 16 16 32

6º 1 Fernández Giménez Carlota 230120 MU Senior SuperSport One HONDA Dunlop 8 16 6 1 31

6º 1 González García Alberto 230121 MU Junior 2 SuperSport One HONDA Dunlop 8 16 6 1 31

5º 77 Hidalgo Arribas Sergio 230107 MU Junior 1 Extreme Sin BMW Dunlop 13 13 5 31

8º 52 Marcaida Zugazaga Jorge 230170-MU Junior 3 Extreme Pro HONDA Dunlop 8 9 9 26

8º 52 Royuela Tropel Enrique 51833-TE Senior Extreme Pro SUZUKI Dunlop 8 9 9 26

77 Fernández de la Puente Ricardo 230117 MU Junior 1 Extreme Sin BMW Dunlop 13 13 26

10º 2 artime gonzalez javier 114979-CR Senior Extreme Pro YAMAHA Dunlop 25 25

10º 2 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ JOSE A. 114981-CR Senior Extreme Pro YAMAHA Dunlop 25 25

48 MARQUEZ GARCIA FRANCISCO JAVIER 114703-CR Senior Extreme Pro YAMAHA Dunlop 25 25

48 Pando González Pablo 115025-CR Senior Extreme Pro SUZUKI Dunlop 25 25

12º 85 GUTIERREZ ABBAD FERNANDO 230124 MU Senior Extreme Pro YAMAHA Dunlop 0 0 11 13 24

12º 85 SANTOLARIA BASTAROS MIGUEL ANGEL 230081 MU Senior Extreme Pro YAMAHA Dunlop 0 0 11 13 24

13º 51 Hoyle Elisabeth 230139 MU Senior Extreme One SUZUKI Dunlop 4 11 4 4 23

13º 51 VAÑO BERNABEU MARIA JESUS 230119 MU Senior Extreme One SUZUKI Dunlop 4 11 4 4 23

14º 6 ALONSO MARTÍN JESUS 115111-CR Senior Extreme Pro YAMAHA Dunlop 11 7 4 22

14º 6 GARCIA PANADERO ANTONIO 216649-M Senior Extreme Pro YAMAHA Dunlop 11 7 4 22

15º 95 Llorens Alvarez Pere 140595-GI Senior Fórmula Twin KTM Pirelli 20 20

16º 10 GONZALEZ HERRERO JOSE MIGUEL 230135 MU Junior 1 SuperSport Sin SUZUKI Dunlop 9 1 2 1 6 19

16º 10 GONZALEZ HORMIGO FRANCISCO JAVIER 230136 MU Junior 1 SuperSport Sin KAWASAKI Dunlop 9 1 2 1 6 19

17º 5 TUNEZ ALCAINA EMILIO MARIANO 230137-MU Senior Extreme One SUZUKI Dunlop 5 10 2 17

18º 2 Arnaiz Rebollo,2,5 Leopoldo 230088 MU Junior 1 Extreme Sin YAMAHA Dunlop 6 10 16

18 mendo gomez raul 1 prueba And. Extreme One YAMAHA Dunlop 16 16

18 Otero Aparicio Ivan 114767-CR Senior Extreme One KAWASAKI Dunlop 16 16

20º 31 Conde Portillo Santos 230123 MU Junior 3 SuperSport One TRIUMPH Dunlop 10 5 15



20º 31 MOLINA HERRAIZ MARIO 115121-TO Junior 3 SuperSport One TRIUMPH Dunlop 10 5 15

21º 96 herraiz llorente jose carlos 1 prueba And. Extreme One SUZUKI Dunlop 13 13

21º 96 Serrano Chico Gabriel 1 prueba And. Extreme One SUZUKI Dunlop 13 13

22º 5 talavera molina, 5, 15 IGNACIO 1 prueba Extreme One YAMAHA Michelin 5 7 12

23º 71 calvo gonzalez daniel 31578-MA Junior 1 Extreme One SUZUKI Dunlop 11 11

23º 71 GARCIA-PEREZ FDEZ. MANUEL 1 prueba And. Extreme One YAMAHA Dunlop 11 11

24º 30 Maestre Brotons Fran 114909-CR Senior SuperSport Pro KAWASAKI 11 11

24º 30 Rico Rueda Jorge 114956-CR Senior SuperSport Pro KAWASAKI 11 11

25º 3 HDEZ-HUERTA ALONSO RAMON E. 32303-SE Senior Fórmula Twin KTM Dunlop 10 10

25º 3 SANZ MUÑOZ JORGE 32304-SE Senior Fórmula Twin KTM Dunlop 10 10

17 GOMEZ REQUENA JAVIER 235325-NA Senior Extreme Pro aprilia Dunlop 10 10

17 NAVAS EZCATI JESUS MARIA 235323-NA Senior Extreme Pro aprilia Dunlop 10 10

90 IBAÑEZ CALATAYUD FELIPE JUAN 230125 MU Senior Fórmula Twin SUZUKI Dunlop 7 3 10

90 muñoz ortega basilio 230130 MU Junior 1 Fórmula Twin DUCATI Dunlop 7 3 10

28º 99 Fernandez Morales Juan 1 prueba And. Super Sport Sin SUZUKI Pirelli 9 9

28º 99 Martinez Castellar David 1 prueba And. Super Sport Sin YAMAHA Dunlop 9 9

29º 34 Roman Amoros Clemente 1 Prueba Extreme Pro YAMAHA Dunlop 8 8

29º 43 Ruiz Fuentes Luis 114710-CR Junior 2 Extreme One SUZUKI Pirelli 8 8

43 Corrochano Claret Jorge 115134-CR Senior Extreme One BMW Pirelli 8 8

91 BOBES JUSTO DANIEL 51821-Z Junior 2 Extreme Pro SUZUKI Dunlop 0 0 8 8

32º 5 MOYA RUIZ JOSE ANTONIO 1 prueba And. Extreme One BMW Dunlop 2 5 7

33º 95 MARTINEZ BUCHACA AURELIO 140956-B Senior Fórmula Twin KTM Pirelli 7 7

33º 95 Mejías Ridaura Sergi 248135-V Senior Fórmula Twin KTM Pirelli 7 7

24º 2 FANLO VILLACAMPA DAVID 1 prueba Extreme Sin YAMAHA Dunlop 6 6

35º 7 moreno roman juan pedro 115173-CR Junior 3 Fórmula Twin KTM Dunlop 3 3 6

35º 7 Pérez Sánchez Tomás 114963-CR Junior 3 Fórmula Twin KTM Dunlop 3 3 6

22 Ortega Alvarez Ismael 1 prueba And. Super Sport Pro YAMAHA Dunlop 6 6

22 Salto Pérez Rodrigo 114859-CR Junior 2 Super Sport Pro YAMAHA Dunlop 6 6

44 BUENO RODRIGUEZ ALVARO 1 prueba Super Sport Sin TRIUMPH Dunlop 6 6

44 PEREZ MARTIN ROBERTO 1 prueba Super Sport Sin TRIUMPH Dunlop 6 6

38º 72 ABELLAN CAÑESTRO SEBASTIAN 1 prueba And. Super Sport Sin SUZUKI Dunlop 5 5

38º 72 martinez perez antonio 1 prueba And. Super Sport Sin SUZUKI Dunlop 5 5

77 Miranda Alvarez-Pickman Ivan 1 prueba And. Extreme Sin BMW Dunlop 5 5

40º 34 téllez pascua manuel 115136-CR Senior Extreme Sin YAMAHA Dunlop 2 1 3

40º 34 UBAGO LUZÓN RAFAEL 1 prueba And. Extreme Sin YAMAHA Dunlop 2 1 3

41º 14 Marque Botella David 31602-MA Senior Fórmula Twin KTM 2 2

41º 14 Ortiz de Venancio 31594-MA Senior Fórmula Twin KTM 2 2



pos nº Apellidos Nombre Licencia Categoria Marca Ctg Alb Alm Jerz Ctg Puntos

1º 29 GARCIA ECHEGARAY SERGIO 230147 MU Junior 1 SuperSport One SUZUKI 25 11 20 13 16 85

2º 1 Fernández Giménez Carlota 230120 MU Senior SuperSport One HONDA 13 25 16 8 10 72

2º 1 González García Alberto 230121 MU Junior 2 SuperSport One HONDA 13 25 16 8 10 72

3º 77 Hidalgo Arribas Sergio 230107 MU Junior 1 Extreme Sin BMW 20 25 16 61

4º 10 GONZALEZ HERRERO JOSE MIGUEL 230135 MU Junior 1 SuperSport Sin SUZUKI 16 7 11 10 13 57

4º 10 GONZALEZ HORMIGO FRANCISCO JAVIER 230136 MU Junior 1 SuperSport Sin KAWASAKI 16 7 11 10 13 57

5º 51 Hoyle Elisabeth 230139 MU Senior Extreme One SUZUKI 8 16 13 7 11 55

5º 51 VAÑO BERNABEU MARIA JESUS 230119 MU Senior Extreme One SUZUKI 8 16 13 7 11 55

6º 52 Marcaida Zugazaga Jorge 230170-MU Junior 3 Extreme Pro HONDA 10 20 20 50

85 GUTIERREZ ABBAD FERNANDO 230124 MU Senior Extreme Pro YAMAHA 0 0 25 25 50

85 SANTOLARIA BASTAROS MIGUEL ANGEL 230081 MU Senior Extreme Pro YAMAHA 0 0 25 25 50

8º 77 Fernández de la Puente Ricardo 230117 MU Junior 1 Extreme Sin BMW 20 25 45

9º 31 Conde Portillo Santos 230123 MU Junior 3 SuperSport One TRIUMPH 20 9 9 38

10º 5 TUNEZ ALCAINA EMILIO MARIANO 230137-MU Senior Extreme One SUZUKI 9 13 11 33

11º 90 IBAÑEZ CALATAYUD FELIPE JUAN 230125 MU Senior Extreme One SUZUKI 11 8 10 29

11º 90 muñoz ortega basilio 230130 MU Junior 1 Extreme One DUCATI 11 8 10 29

12º 2 Arnaiz Rebollo Leopoldo 230088 MU Junior 1 Extreme Sin YAMAHA 10 13 23



pos nº Apellidos Nombre Licencia Categoria Marca Neum. Alm Jerz Puntos

1º 3 HDEZ-HUERTA ALONSO RAMON E. 32303-SE Senior Fórmula Twin KTM Dunlop 20 8 28

1º 3 SANZ MUÑOZ JORGE 32304-SE Senior Fórmula Twin KTM Dunlop 20 8 28

2º 71 calvo gonzalez daniel 31578-MA Junior 1 Extreme One SUZUKI Dunlop 25 25

2º 71 GARCIA-PEREZ FDEZ. MANUEL 1 prueba And. Extreme One YAMAHA Dunlop 25 25

3º 18 mendo gomez raul 1 prueba And. Extreme One YAMAHA Dunlop 25 25

4º 96 herraiz llorente jose carlos 1 prueba And. Extreme One SUZUKI Dunlop 20 20

4º 96 Serrano Chico Gabriel 1 prueba And. Extreme One SUZUKI Dunlop 20 20

5º 22 Ortega Alvarez Ismael 1 prueba And. Super Sport Pro YAMAHA Dunlop 16 16

99 Fernandez Morales Juan 1 prueba And. Super Sport Sin SUZUKI Pirelli 16 16

99 Martinez Castellar David 1 prueba And. Super Sport Sin YAMAHA Dunlop 16 16

7º 77 Miranda Alvarez-Pickman Ivan 1 prueba And. Extreme Sin BMW Dunlop 13 13

72 ABELLAN CAÑESTRO SEBASTIAN 1 prueba And. Super Sport Sin SUZUKI Dunlop 13 13

72 martinez perez antonio 1 prueba And. Super Sport Sin SUZUKI Dunlop 13 13

9º 5 MOYA RUIZ JOSE ANTONIO 1 prueba And. Extreme One BMW Dunlop 11 11

34 UBAGO LUZÓN RAFAEL 1 prueba And. Extreme Sin YAMAHA Dunlop 11 11

11º 79 Madera Camison Nicolas 1 prueba And. SuperSport Sin HONDA Dunlop 10 10

11º 79 Paez Alvarez Manuel Ignacio 1 prueba And. SuperSport Sin HONDA Dunlop 10 10

12º 71 Garcia del Arco Emilio 1 prueba And. Extreme Sin aprilia Michelin 9 9

12º 71 Gomez Garcia Asier 1 prueba And. Extreme Sin YAMAHA Michelin 9 9

13º 78 Peinado Rodriguez David 1 prueba And. Extreme One KAWASAKI Pirelli 7 7

13º 78 REURER MELIA BARTOLOME 1 prueba And. Extreme One KAWASAKI Pirelli 7 7

14º 8 segura ibañez luis miguel 1 prueba And. Extreme Sin HONDA Dunlop 6 6

14º 8 tirado vega juan carlos 1 prueba And. Extreme Sin HONDA Dunlop 6 6



pos nº Apellidos Nombre Licencia Categoria Marca Alb Alm Jerz Puntos

1º 32 GARRIDO RUBIO ILDEFONSO 114662-CR Senior Extreme Pro BMW 25 25 NF 50

1º 32 SANCHEZ MARTIN FRANCISCO JOSE 114664 CR Senior Extreme Pro BMW 25 25 NF 50

2º 11 PASTOR CABRERA JOSE ANDRES 114764-CR Junior 2 Extreme One HONDA 16 20 9 45

2º 11 soriano castillo antonio 114765-CR Senior Extreme One YAMAHA 16 20 9 45

3º 65 garcia rendo manuel 114954-CR Senior Extreme One SUZUKI 20 20 40

4º 2 artime gonzalez javier 114979-CR Senior Extreme Pro YAMAHA 25 25

4º 2 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ JOSE A. 114981-CR Senior Extreme Pro YAMAHA 25 25

5º 6 ALONSO MARTÍN JESUS 115111-CR Senior Extreme Pro YAMAHA 13 10 23

34 téllez pascua manuel 115136-CR Senior Extreme Sin YAMAHA 13 10 23

6º 18 Otero Aparicio Ivan 114767-CR Senior Extreme One KAWASAKI 16 16

91 SUAREZ LAFUENTE JAVIER 114983-CR Senior Extreme Pro SUZUKI 0 16 16

8º 43 Ruiz Fuentes Luis 114710-CR Junior 2 Extreme One SUZUKI 13 13

8º 43 Corrochano Claret Jorge 115134-CR Senior Extreme One BMW 13 13

9º 7 moreno roman juan pedro 115173-CR Junior 3 Fórmula Twin KTM 11 NF 11

9º 7 Pérez Sánchez Tomás 114963-CR Junior 3 Fórmula Twin KTM 11 NF 11

22 Salto Pérez Rodrigo 114859-CR Junior 2 Super Sport Pro YAMAHA 11 11



pos nº Apellidos Nombre Licencia Categoria Marca Neum. Ctg Alb Alm Jerz Ctg Puntos

1º 32 GARRIDO RUBIO ILDEFONSO 114662-CR Senior Extreme Pro BMW Dunlop 20 25 25 25 95

1º 32 SANCHEZ MARTIN FRANCISCO JOSE 114664 CR Senior Extreme Pro BMW Dunlop 20 25 25 25 95

2º 52 Marcaida Zugazaga Jorge 230170-MU Junior 3 Extreme Pro HONDA Dunlop 20 13 13 46

2º 52 Royuela Tropel Enrique 51833-TE Senior Extreme Pro SUZUKI Dunlop 20 13 13 46

3º 6 ALONSO MARTÍN JESUS 115111-CR Senior Extreme Pro YAMAHA Dunlop 16 16 11 43

3º 6 GARCIA PANADERO ANTONIO 216649-M Senior Extreme Pro YAMAHA Dunlop 16 16 11 43

4º 91 SUAREZ LAFUENTE JAVIER 114983-CR Senior Extreme Pro SUZUKI Dunlop 20 20 40

5º 85 GUTIERREZ ABBAD FERNANDO 230124 MU Senior Extreme Pro YAMAHA Dunlop 20 16 36

5º 85

SANTOLARIA 

BASTAROS MIGUEL ANGEL 230081 MU Senior Extreme Pro YAMAHA Dunlop 20 16 36

6º 2 artime gonzalez javier 114979-CR Senior Extreme Pro YAMAHA Dunlop 25 25

6º 2 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ JOSE A. 114981-CR Senior Extreme Pro YAMAHA Dunlop 25 25

48 MARQUEZ GARCIA FRANCISCO JAVIER 114703-CR Senior Extreme Pro YAMAHA Dunlop 25 25

48 Pando González Pablo 115025-CR Senior Extreme Pro SUZUKI Dunlop 25 25

8º 17 GOMEZ REQUENA JAVIER 235325-NA Senior Extreme Pro aprilia Dunlop 16 16

8º 17 NAVAS EZCATI JESUS MARIA 235323-NA Senior Extreme Pro aprilia Dunlop 16 16

9º Roman Amoros Clemente 11 11

9º Bobes Daniel 11 11



pos nº Apellidos Nombre Licencia Categoria Marca Neum. Ctg Alb Alm Jerz Ctg Puntos

1º 11 PASTOR CABRERA JOSE ANDRES 114764-CR Junior 2 Extreme One HONDA Dunlop 25 13 25 8 25 96

1º 11 soriano castillo antonio 114765-CR Senior Extreme One YAMAHA Dunlop 25 13 25 8 25 96

2º 51 Hoyle Elisabeth 230139 MU Senior Extreme One SUZUKI Dunlop 16 20 16 9 20 81

2º 51 VAÑO BERNABEU MARIA JESUS 230119 MU Senior Extreme One SUZUKI Dunlop 16 20 16 9 20 81

3º 65 garcia rendo manuel 114954-CR Senior Extreme One SUZUKI Dunlop 25 25 50

3º 65 miron garcia fernando 247802-A Senior Extreme One SUZUKI Michelin 25 25 50

4º 5 TUNEZ ALCAINA EMILIO MARIANO 230137-MU Senior Extreme One SUZUKI Dunlop 20 16 11 47

5º 18 mendo gomez raul 1 prueba And. Extreme One YAMAHA Dunlop 20 20

5º 18 Otero Aparicio Ivan 114767-CR Senior Extreme One KAWASAKI Dunlop 20 20

5 talavera molina IGNACIO 1 prueba Extreme One YAMAHA Dunlop 20 20

71 calvo gonzalez daniel 31578-MA Junior 1 Extreme One SUZUKI Dunlop 20 20

71 GARCIA-PEREZ FDEZ. MANUEL 1 prueba Extreme One YAMAHA Dunlop 20 20

8º 96 herraiz llorente jose carlos 1 prueba And. Extreme One SUZUKI Dunlop 16 16

8º 96 Serrano Chico Gabriel 1 prueba And. Extreme One SUZUKI Dunlop 16 16

2 Arnaiz Rebollo,2,5 Leopoldo 230088 MU Junior 1 Extreme Sin YAMAHA Dunlop 16 16

9º 43 Ruiz Fuentes Luis 114710-CR Junior 2 Extreme One SUZUKI Pirelli 13 13

9º 43 Corrochano Claret Jorge 115134-CR Senior Extreme One BMW Pirelli 13 13

5 MOYA RUIZ JOSE ANTONIO 1 prueba And. Extreme One BMW Dunlop 11 11

10º 78 Peinado Rodriguez David 1 prueba And. Extreme One KAWASAKI Pirelli 10 10

10º 78 REURER MELIA BARTOLOME 1 prueba And. Extreme One KAWASAKI Pirelli 10 10



pos nº Apellidos Nombre Licencia Categoria Marca Neum. Ctg Alb Alm Jerz Ctg Puntos

1º 77 Fernández de la Puente Ricardo 230117 MU Junior 1 Extreme Sin BMW Dunlop 25 25 25 75

1º 77 Hidalgo Arribas Sergio 230107 MU Junior 1 Extreme Sin BMW Dunlop 25 25 25 75

2º 34 téllez pascua manuel 115136-CR Senior Extreme Sin YAMAHA Dunlop 16 20 36

2º 34 UBAGO LUZÓN RAFAEL 1 Prueba Extreme Sin YAMAHA Dunlop 16 20 36

3º 5 Moya Jose A. 1 Prueba Extreme Sin SUZUKI Dunlop 25 25

2 Arnaiz Rebollo Leopoldo 230088 MU Junior 1 Extreme Sin YAMAHA Dunlop 25 0 25

2 FANLO VILLACAMPA DAVID 1 prueba Extreme Sin YAMAHA Dunlop 25 25

5º 5 talavera molina, 5, 15 IGNACIO 1 prueba Extreme Sin YAMAHA Dunlop 20 20

71 Garcia del Arco Emilio 1 prueba And. Extreme Sin aprilia Michelin 20 20

71 Gomez Garcia Asier 1 prueba And. Extreme Sin YAMAHA Michelin 20 20

7º 8 segura ibañez luis miguel 1 prueba And. Extreme Sin HONDA Dunlop 16 16

7º 8 tirado vega juan carlos 1 prueba And. Extreme Sin HONDA Dunlop 16 16



pos nº Apellidos Nombre Licencia Categoria Marca Neum. Ctg Alb Alm Jerz Ctg Puntos

1º 30 Maestre Brotons Fran 114909-CR Senior Super Sport Pro KAWASAKI 25 25

1º 30 Rico Rueda Jorge 114956-CR Senior Super Sport Pro KAWASAKI 25 25

2º 22 Ortega Alvarez Ismael 1 prueba And. Super Sport Pro YAMAHA Dunlop 25 25

2º 22 Salto Pérez Rodrigo 114859-CR Junior 2 Super Sport Pro YAMAHA Dunlop 25 25



pos nº Apellidos Nombre Licencia Categoria Marca Neum. Ctg Alb Alm Jerz Ctg Puntos

1º 29 De la Roja de la Roja David 114880-GU Senior SuperSport One YAMAHA Dunlop 25 20 25 25 25 120

1º 29 GARCIA ECHEGARAY SERGIO 230147 MU Junior 1 SuperSport One SUZUKI Dunlop 25 20 25 25 25 120

2º 1 Fernández Giménez Carlota 230120 MU Senior SuperSport One HONDA Dunlop 16 25 20 16 20 97

2º 1 González García Alberto 230121 MU Junior 2 SuperSport One HONDA Dunlop 16 25 20 16 20 97

3º 31 Conde Portillo Santos 230123 MU Junior 3 SuperSport One TRIUMPH Dunlop 20 16 20 56

3º 31 MOLINA HERRAIZ MARIO 115121-TO Junior 3 SuperSport One TRIUMPH Dunlop 20 16 20 56



pos nº Apellidos Nombre Licencia Categoria Marca Neum. Ctg Alb Alm Jerz Ctg Puntos

1º 10 GONZALEZ HERRERO JOSE MIGUEL 230135 MU Junior 1 SuperSport Sin SUZUKI Dunlop 25 20 16 25 25 111

1º 10 GONZALEZ HORMIGO FRANCISCO JAVIER 230136 MU Junior 1 SuperSport Sin KAWASAKI Dunlop 25 20 16 25 25 111

2º 44 BUENO RODRIGUEZ ALVARO 1 prueba Super Sport Sin TRIUMPH Dunlop 25 25

2º 44 PEREZ MARTIN ROBERTO 1 prueba Super Sport Sin TRIUMPH Dunlop 25 25

3º 99 Fernandez Morales Juan 1 prueba Super Sport Sin SUZUKI Pirelli 25 25

3º 99 Martinez Castellar David 1 prueba Super Sport Sin YAMAHA Dunlop 25 25

4º 72 ABELLAN CAÑESTRO SEBASTIAN 1 prueba Super Sport Sin SUZUKI Dunlop 20 20

4º 72 martinez perez antonio 1 prueba Super Sport Sin SUZUKI Dunlop 20 20

79 Madera Camison Nicolas 1 prueba And. SuperSport Sin HONDA Dunlop 20 20

79 Paez Alvarez Manuel Ignacio 1 prueba And. SuperSport Sin HONDA Dunlop 20 20



pos nº Apellidos Nombre Licencia Categoria Marca Neum. Ctg Alb Alm Jerz Ctg Puntos

1º 90 IBAÑEZ CALATAYUD FELIPE JUAN 230125 MU Senior Fórmula Twin SUZUKI Dunlop 25 25 16 66

1º 90 muñoz ortega basilio 230130 MU Junior 1 Fórmula Twin DUCATI Dunlop 25 25 16 66

2º 3 HDEZ-HUERTA ALONSO RAMON E. 32303-SE Senior Fórmula Twin KTM Dunlop 25 20 45

2º 3 SANZ MUÑOZ JORGE 32304-SE Senior Fórmula Twin KTM Dunlop 25 20 45

3º 7 moreno roman juan pedro 115173-CR Junior 3 Fórmula Twin KTM Dunlop 20 20 40

3º 7 Pérez Sánchez Tomás 114963-CR Junior 3 Fórmula Twin KTM Dunlop 20 20 40

4º 95 MARTINEZ BUCHACA AURELIO 140956-B Senior Fórmula Twin KTM Pirelli 25 25

4º 95 Mejías Ridaura Sergi 248135-V Senior Fórmula Twin KTM Pirelli 25 25

4º 95 Llorens Pere 140595-GI Senior Fórmula Twin KTM Pirelli 25 25

5º 14 Marque Botella David 31602-MA Senior Fórmula Twin KTM 16 16

5º 14 Ortez de Venancio 31594-MA Senior Fórmula Twin KTM 16 16


